Race Date
September 22, 2022

Rocori XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name

© 0N O~ WNPRE

A g o1 o1 aapsh DD DDDNSDASDBDDWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNNNMNNMNNNNRRRPRERRRRERPRLPR
OO0 R WNEREPOOOMNOOUOAWNREPOOONOOOAORARWNEOOOM~NOOOAORARWNREOOOOW~NOOOOGOPMNMWDNIEDO

1 Owen Layton
2 Kade Layton

3 Sully Anez

4 Vincent Kaluza
5 Jack Leuer

6 Harrison Greathouse

7 Will Massmann

8 Jaden Miller

9 Landon Runge
10 Wyatt Baum
11 Preston Holewa
12 David Guyse
13 Hunter Jacobson
14 Jonas Kennedy
15 Matthew Tuel
16 Alton Ahamed
17 Alex Ostendorf

18 Thomas Wilmesmeier

19 Noah McGovern
20 Henry Greenagel
21 Joesph Marlette

22 Logan Bredenberg

23 Brody Sieben

24 Amado Sandoval
25 Jaymis Bauer
26 Conner Quigley
27 Weston Harris
28 Mason Ingle

29 Elijah Heinen

30 Graham Zuehlke
31 Isaac Mauch

32 Michael Schmidt
33 Luke Panther
34 Alex Jennissen
35 Ryan Neuman
36 Weston Catton
37 Ethan Novak

38 Adam Schreder

39 Oliver Schoenrock

40 Gavin Kivisto

41 Parker Liedahl
42 Riley Wagner
43 Caleb Zabinski
44 Kaleb Cremers
45 Payton Gessford
46 Keagen Lowman
47 Ethan Bergloff
48 Sean Pickle

49 William MacLean
50 Kobi Cameron
51 Soren Newberg
52 Brayden Paulsen
53 Kade Lovell

54 David Ronnevik
55 Matthew Eystad
56 Nolan Peterson

Team

Big Lake

Big Lake
Willmar

Rocori

Big Lake
Alexandria
Annandale
Fergus Falls
Alexandria

Little Falls

Foley

Big Lake
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
Fergus Falls

Big Lake

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Alexandria
Cambridge-Isanti
Fergus Falls

St. Cloud Tech
Fergus Falls
Rocori

St. Cloud Tech
Rocori

Princeton

Foley

Rocori

Willmar
Annandale

Thief River Falls
Fergus Falls
Alexandria

Foley

Annandale
Cambridge-Isanti
Foley

Princeton

St. Cloud Tech
Princeton

Fargo South
Alexandria
Rocori

Rocori
Alexandria
Cambridge-Isanti
Cambridge-Isanti
St. Cloud Tech
Thief River Falls
Little Falls
Willmar

Little Falls

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Fergus Falls
Willmar
Alexandria
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Time

Place Score

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

15:45.6
15:57.6
16:06.2
16:11.2
16:14.9
16:42.6
17:00.0
17:13.3
17:14.8
17:19.4
17:19.6
17:31.8
17:33.2
17:34.6
17:35.8
17:35.8
17:38.0
17:38.2
17:43.7
17:49.0
17:49.6
17:49.8
17:52.1
17:54.1
17:54.8
17:56.0
17:56.5
17:58.3
17:58.4
17:59.4
17:59.7
18:01.1
18:09.5
18:15.9
18:16.0
18:16.6
18:19.1
18:20.7
18:23.1
18:26.6
18:27.0
18:27.0
18:27.3
18:31.2
18:31.4
18:32.8
18:33.2
18:34.0
18:35.1
18:36.6
18:38.5
18:40.1
18:40.3
18:45.0
18:46.0
18:48.5

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Jacob Syster
Oscar Barbot
Rander Draheim
Curtis Griffen
Leo Edblad
Ryan Storkamp
Cody Sneller

64 Alex Kain

65
66
67
68

Luke Loidolt
Mason Kurr
Tommy Erickson
Grant Anderson

69 Andres Sandoval

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Carter Erickson
Kieran Hixson
Isaac Milejczak
Gavin Flavin

Ethan Downing
Zach Engstrom
Pablo Ossa Letelier
Colin MacLean

78 Antonio Becker

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Shane Franklin
Emery Wirth
Ethan Wagner
David Lammers
Korben Coffman
Tim Lentz
Marcus Wade
Lincoln Davis
Collin Wiebe
Liam Martell
Grant Pallansch
Owen Swisher
Gavin Weber

Team

Fargo South
Fargo South
Princeton

Thief River Falls
Cambridge-Isanti
Foley

Annandale

Fargo South

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Annandale
Fergus Falls
Foley

St. Cloud Tech
Big Lake

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Foley

Big Lake

St. Cloud Tech
Willmar

Willmar

Thief River Falls
Little Falls
Princeton
Annandale
Princeton

Willmar

Thief River Falls
Fargo South

St. Cloud Tech
Thief River Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Thief River Falls
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Little Falls

Sauk Rapids-Rice
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Race Date
September 22, 2022

Rocori XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Big Lake

Team Score (places): 36
Average Time: 16:37.2

Owen Layton
Kade Layton
Jack Leuer
David Guyse
Alton Ahamed
Carter Erickson
7 Gavin Flavin

0 WN PP

Fergus Falls

Team Score (places): 97
Average Time: 17:41.8

Jaden Miller
Matthew Tuel
Henry Greenagel
Logan Bredenberg
Michael Schmidt
David Ronnevik

7 Tommy Erickson

0 WN P

Alexandria

Team Score (places): 108
Average Time: 17:38.5

Harrison Greathouse
Landon Runge
Thomas Wilmesmeier
Luke Panther

Riley Wagner

Payton Gessford

7 Nolan Peterson

0 WN PP

Rocori

Team Score (places): 123
Average Time: 17:40.8

1 Vincent Kaluza
2 Brody Sieben
3 Jaymis Bauer
4 Mason Ingle
5 Caleb Zabinski
6 Kaleb Cremers

Cambridge-Isanti

Team Score (places): 128
Average Time: 17:56.2

Hunter Jacobson
Jonas Kennedy
Noah McGovern
Weston Catton
Keagen Lowman
Ethan Bergloff
Leo Edblad

~No ok WOWN PR

Cum

Place Place Time

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 1

1 1 15:45.6 15:45.6
2 3 15:57.6 31:43.2
5 8 16:14.9 47:58.1
12 20 17:31.8 1:05:29.9
16 36 17:35.8 1:23:05.7
(70) (106) 19:12.4 1:42:18.1
(73) (179) 19:24.2 2:01:42.3
Finish Position - 2
8 8 17:13.3 17:13.3
15 23 17:35.8 34:49.1
20 43 17:49.0 52:38.1
22 65 17:49.8 1:10:27.9
32 97 18:01.1 1:28:29.0
(54) (151) 18:45.0 1:47:14.0
(67) (218) 19:05.6 2:06:19.6
Finish Position - 3
6 6 16:42.6 16:42.6
9 15 17:14.8 33:57.4
18 33 17:38.2 51:35.6
33 66 18:09.5 1:09:45.1
42 108 18:27.0 1:28:12.1
(45) (153) 18:31.4 1:46:43.5
(56) (209) 18:48.5 2:05:32.0
Finish Position - 4
4 4 16:11.2 16:11.2
23 27 17:52.1 34:03.3
25 52 17:54.8 51:58.1
28 80 17:58.3 1:09:56.4
43 123 18:27.3 1:28:23.7
(44) (167) 18:31.2 1:46:54.9
Finish Position - 5
13 13 17:33.2 17:33.2
14 27 17:34.6 35:07.8
19 46 17:43.7 52:51.5
36 82 18:16.6 1:11:08.1
46 128 18:32.8 1:29:40.9
(47) (175) 18:33.2 1:48:14.1
(61) (236) 18:55.7 2:07:09.8
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Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Foley

Team Score (places): 171
Average Time: 18:09.8

Preston Holewa
Weston Harris
Alex Jennissen
Ethan Novak
Ryan Storkamp
Grant Anderson
Isaac Milejczak

St. Cloud Tech

Team Score (places): 201
Average Time: 18:22.4

~No Ok WN PR

Joesph Marlette
Amado Sandoval
Oliver Schoenrock
Sean Pickle
Andres Sandoval
Ethan Downing

7 Marcus Wade

0 WN PP

Annandale

Team Score (places): 201
Average Time: 18:15.6

1 Will Massmann
2 Graham Zuehlke
3 Ryan Neuman

4 Cody Sneller

5 Mason Kurr

6 Emery Wirth

Willmar

Team Score (places): 213
Average Time: 18:14.2

Sully Anez

Elijah Heinen
Soren Newberg
Matthew Eystad
Zach Engstrom
Pablo Ossa Letelier
7 David Lammers

O WN PP

Princeton

Team Score (places): 242
Average Time: 18:43.4

1 Conner Quigley
2 Adam Schreder
3 Gavin Kivisto

4 Rander Draheim
5 Shane Franklin

6 Ethan Wagner

Little Falls

Team Score (places): 280
Average Time: 19:28.9

1 Wyatt Baum

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 6
11 11 17:19.6 17:19.6
27 38 17:56.5 35:16.1
34 72 18:15.9 53:32.0
37 109 18:19.1 1:11:51.1
62 171 18:57.5 1:30:48.6
(68) (239) 19:08.8 1:49:57.4
(72) (311) 19:20.9 2:09:18.3
Finish Position - 7
21 21 17:49.6 17:49.6
24 45 17:54.1 35:43.7
39 84 18:23.1 54:06.8
48 132 18:34.0 1:12:40.8
69 201 19:11.0 1:31:51.8
(74) (275) 19:28.8 1:51:20.6
(85) (360) 20:37.2 2:11:57.8
Finish Position - 8
7 7 17:00.0 17:00.0
30 37 17:59.4 34:59.4
3 72 18:16.0 53:15.4
63 135 18:59.3 1:12:14.7
66 201 19:03.2 1:31:17.9
(80) (281) 20:13.3 1:51:31.2
Finish Position - 9
3 3 16:06.2 16:06.2
29 32 17:58.4 34:04.6
51 83 18:38.5 52:43.1
55 138 18:46.0 1:11:29.1
75 213 19:41.7 1:31:10.8
(76) (289) 19:56.2 1:51:07.0
(82) (371) 20:26.1 2:11:33.1
Finish Position - 10
26 26 17:56.0 17:56.0
38 64 18:20.7 36:16.7
40 104 18:26.6 54:43.3
59 163 18:51.9 1:13:35.2
79 242 20:01.7 1:33:36.9
(81) (323) 20:24.0 1:54:00.9
Finish Position - 11
10 10 17:19.4 17:19.4
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Race Date
September 22, 2022

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Little Falls

Team Score (places): 280
Average Time: 19:28.9

2 Kobi Cameron
3 Brayden Paulsen
4 Antonio Becker
5 Owen Swisher

Sauk Rapids-Rice

Team Score (places): 293
Average Time: 19:11.7

Alex Ostendorf
Kade Lovell
Luke Loidolt
Kieran Hixson
Collin Wiebe
Grant Pallansch
7 Gavin Weber

Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): 300
Average Time: 19:11.2

0 WN PP

Isaac Mauch
William MacLean
Curtis Griffen
Colin MacLean
Korben Coffman
Lincoln Davis

7 Liam Martell

0 WN PP

Fargo South

Team Score (places): 304
Average Time: 19:07.6

1 Parker Liedahl
2 Jacob Syster

3 Oscar Barbot
4 Alex Kain

5 Tim Lentz

Rocori XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 11
50 60 18:36.6 35:56.0
52 112 18:40.1 54:36.1
78 190 19:59.6 1:14:35.7
90 280 22:48.8 1:37:24.5
Finish Position - 12
17 17 17:38.0 17:38.0
53 70 18:40.3 36:18.3
65 135 19:02.1 55:20.4
71 206 19:12.5 1:14:32.9
87 293 21:25.5 1:35:58.4
(89) (382) 22:22.2 1:58:20.6
(91) (473) 23:04.1 2:21:24.7
Finish Position - 13
31 31 17:59.7 17:59.7
49 80 18:35.1 36:34.8
60 140 18:54.8 55:29.6
77 217 19:59.3 1:15:28.9
83 300 20:26.8 1:35:55.7
(86) (386) 21:07.1 1:57:02.8
(88) (474) 21:35.3 2:18:38.1
Finish Position - 14
41 41 18:27.0 18:27.0
57 98 18:49.6 37:16.6
58 156 18:51.5 56:08.1
64 220 19:00.2 1:15:08.3
84 304 20:29.4 1:35:37.7
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